10/13/2018 19 : 06

Image# 201810139124738521 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	NDENT EXPEND	IIUNES		PAGE 1 OF 18 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC ID	DENTIFICATION NUMBER V
For Our Future			C	C00620971
			M = M /	
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour rep	oort X New rep	ort Amends repo		
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC				c Distribution/Dissemination
			10	11 Y Y Y Y Y 11 2018
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550			Amount	
City	State	Zip Code		2074.09
Arlington	VA	22203-1627		D: VSG8M9YVAG0 Insement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Printing and Production - Canvassing Litera	ture	Category/ Type 004	/	11 / Y Y Y Y 11 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sought:	K House District: 02
Luria, Elaine, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		7592.16	Disbursement For: 2018 Other (sp	Primary X General
Full Name of Payee			Date of Public	c Distribution/Dissemination
Deliver Strategies, LLC			M M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 11 2018
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr			Amount	
Ste 550				
City	State	Zip Code		2778.91
Arlington	VA	22203-1627		D: VSG8M9YVAJ6 ursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Printing and Production - Canvassing Litera	ture	Category/ Type 004	10 ^M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 11 2018
Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sought:	K House District: 05
Cockburn, Leslie, , ,		Oppose	President	Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date		0057.70	Disbursement For: 2018	Primary X General
Per Election for Office Sought		8057.76	Other (sp	pecify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Ex	penditures			4853.00
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures		• •	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·· •	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any party committee) any political party committe	candidate or authorized			
Gallegos, Sky, , ,	· · · · ·	:	M M / D D	
Signature	[Electron	<i>cically Filed]</i> Date	9 10 13	2018

Image# 201810139124738522 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		PAGE 2 OF 18 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		
		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New rep	port Amends report f	iled on
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr		10 11 2018
Ste 550		Amount
City State	Zip Code	1535.31
Arlington VA	22203-1627	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVAM2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Printing and Production - Canvassing Literature	Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 11 2018
Name of Federal Candidate	X Support O	ffice Sought: 🗶 House District: <u>06</u>
Lewis, Jennifer, Lynn, ,	Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		isbursement For: Primary X General 18 Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address		10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 2018
4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550		Amount
City State	Zip Code	1655.12
Arlington VA	22203-1627	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVAN0 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Printing and Production - Canvassing Literature	Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2018
Name of Federal Candidate	X Support O	ffice Sought: 🖌 House District: <u>07</u>
Spanberger, Abigail, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: VA
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		isbursement For: Primary X General 018 ☐ Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	••••••	3190.43
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	•	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electron	nically Filed]	10 13 2018
Signature	Date	

Image# 201810139124738523 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

NMME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Fet DENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ For Our Future Fet Dentification Number ▼ Check If 24-hour report It Amends report field on Fall Name of Pages Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Deliver Strategies, LLC Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Maling Address 4301 Fairtax Dr Ste 550 State Zp Code City State Zp Code Purpose of Expenditure Category 0.044 The State State: VA Purpose of Expenditure Category 0.044 The State: VA Purpose of Expenditure Category 0.044 The State: VA Vexton, Jennifer, Oppose Office Sought House District: 10 Precedentia Category 0.044 The State: VA Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Purpose of Expenditure Category 0.044 The State: VA Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Per Election for Office Sought VA 2223-1627 The State: VA Path Name of Pages Delo of Public Distribution/Dissemination The Of Distribution/Dissemination Per Election for Office Sought VA 2223-1627 The State State: VA Delo of Pub	(Schedule E)		PAGE 3 OF 18 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
For Our Future C code20071 Check II 24-hour report X New report Amends report filed on Full Name of Payee Data of Public Distribution/Dissemination Total of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 11 2018 Atlington VA 22203-1627 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 00+ 10 11 2018 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 00+ 10 11 2018 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought Transaction D: VSGBMYVXPB Data of Public Distribution/Dissemination Weaton.Jennomifer Oppose Debursement of Collagation 10 11 2018 Purpose of Expenditure YPP 00+ 10 11 2018 Mailing Address 4301 Fairlax Dr State Zip Code Data of Public Distribution/Dissemination Total State Zip Code Data of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 11 2018 Humm of Payee Deliver State Xis Support Data of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 11 2018 Purpose of Expendi	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		
Check if 44-hour report Amends report field on function of Payee Deliver Strate gless, LLC Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550 City State Zip Code Artington VA 22203-1627 Purpose of Expenditure Purpose of Expenditure Priming and Production - Canvasaing Literature Category/ 004 Weston, Jennifer, Category/ 004 Per Election for Office Sought 7978_1 Deliver Strate gless, LLC Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr State Zip Code Category/ 004 Purpose of Expenditure Purpose of Expenditure President State: VA Category/ 004 Per Election for Office Sought 7978_1 Deliver Strate for:	For Our Future		
Check If 24-hour report ¥ 48-hour report Amends report field on Full Name of Payse Date of Public Distriction/Dissemination Deliver Strategies, LLC Transaction ID : VSGRMV VAF Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Amount City State Zip Code Arington VA 2203-1627 Name of Federal Candidate Oppose President T: Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought 10 Vector, Jennifer, ., Oppose President T: Primary X General Catendar Year-To-Jate 7978.21 Disbursement For: Primary X General Partices 4301 Fairfax Dr Support Out 10 11 2018 Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Suster VA 2203-1627 Transaction D: VSGRMVVASE Deliver Strategies, LLC Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 11 2018 Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Suster VA 2203-1627 Transaction D: VSGRMVVASE Deliver Strategies, LLC Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 11 2018			C C00620971
Deliver Strategies, LLC Imailing Address 4301 Fairtax Dr Ste 550 City State Zip Code Atlington VA 22203-1627 Purpose of Expenditure Cetegory/ Type Dot 0 11 2018 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought 10 11 2018 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought X Beneral 2018 Vexton, Jennefer, Oppose Desturement or Colligation 10 11 2018 Par Election for Office Sought 7978.21 Desturement For: Primary X General Deliver Strategies, LLC Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 11 2018 Mailing Address 4301 Fairtax Dr Ste 550 State Zip Code Tarasaction ID: VSGBM9VVASP Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 11 2018 Amount Tory State Zip Code Tarasaction ID: VSGBM9VVASP 2018 Mailing Address 4301 Fairtax Dr Support 10 11 2018 Mailing Address 4301 Fairtax Dr Tarasaction ID: VSGBM9VAST <	Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New rep	port Amends report f	
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Site 550 State Zip Code Arington VA 22203-1627 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 0.04 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 0.04 Name of Federal Candidate Image: State VA Veston, Jennifer, Oppose Office Sought Purpose of Expenditure President Senate Par Election for Office Sought 7978-11 Disbursement For: Primary and Production - Canvassing Literature Disbursement For: Primary X General Date of Disbursement For: State: VA City State Zip Code Arington VA 2203-1627 Full Name of Federal Candidate Xip Code Arington VA 22032-1627 Pareneal Candidate Xip Code Arington VA 22032-1627 Name of Federal Candidate Xip Code Arington VA 22032-1627 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 0.04 Persident X Senate State: VA Objectin	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Site 550 Amount City State Zip Code Artington VA 22203-1627 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 04 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 04 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought: X House District: 10 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought: X House District: 10 Vexton, Jennifer, Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General Calendar Vear-To-Date 7978.21 Disbursement For: Primary X General Deliver Strategies, LLC Date of Public Distructuro/Dissemination Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr State Zip Code Artington VA 22203-1627 Transaction ID : VSGBMYVASI Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 004 11 2018 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought Transaction ID : VSGBMYVASI Adington VA 22203-1627 Transaction ID : VSGBMYVASI Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 004 11 2018 Name of Federal Cand			
Site 550 2460.14 City State Zip Code Arlington VA 22203-1627 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type 004 10 11 2018 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought: X House District 10 11 2018 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought: X House District 10 11 2018 Vexton, Jennifer, ., Oppose President Senate State: VA Category/ Oppose Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 11 2018 Category/ Other (specify) ▶ Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 11 2018 Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr State Zip Code 10 11 2018 Arington VA 22203-1627 Date of Disbursement or Obligation 10 11 2018 Name of Expenditure Category/ 004 10 11 2018 Amount City State Zip Code 10 11 2018 Amo	Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr		Amount
Arlington VA 22203-1627 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVAP8 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type 00 11 2018 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought House District: 10 Wexton, Jennifer, Category/ Category 00 11 2018 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought President Senate State: VA Category/ Per Election for Office Sought 7978.21 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550 State Zip Code 10 11 2018 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought: House District: Mount Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVAS1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Profiting and Production - Canvassing Literature Category/ Office Sought: House District: Mount Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought: House District: Disbursement or Obligation Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought: </th <th></th> <th></th> <th></th>			
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type Odd Initial 2018 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought: X House District: 10 11 2018 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought: X House District: 10 11 2018 Vexton, Jennifer, Oppose Oppose Debursement For: Primary X General Per Election for Office Sought 7978.21 Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Deliver Strategies, LLC Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Mailing and Production - Canvassing Literature Category/ Type 04 10 11 2018 Purpose of Expenditure VA 2203.1627 Transaction ID: VSGBM9VAS1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Va 2203.1627 Transaction ID: VSGBM9VAS1 Date of Disbursement For: VA Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought House 105.3.57 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought House 10 11 <	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Printing and Production - Canvassing Literature Callengery 0.04 10 11 2018 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought: X House District: 10 Wexton, Jennifer, , , Oppose Disbursement For: Primary X General 2018 Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 7978.21 Disbursement For: Primary X General 2018 Deliver Strategies, LLC Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 11 2018 Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Amount 10 11 2018 Otip State Zip Code 10503.57 Transaction D: VSGMMYVAS1 Date of Expenditure VA 22203-1627 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 004 10 11 2018 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought: House District: VA Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought: House District: VA Quest of Disbursement or Office Sought 10655:90 Office Sought: House District: VA Q		22203-1627	
Wexton, Jennifer, ., Qppose Didle Sought A rouse District Qclendar Year-To-Date President Senate State: VA Per Election for Office Sought 7978.21 Disbursement For: Primary & General Disbursement For: Primary & General Disbursement For: Primary & General Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Image: State Zip Code Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Amount Image: State Zip Code Amount Purpose of Expenditure VA 22203-1627 Tanasetion ID : VSG8M9VAS1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Printing and Production - Canvassing Literature Category/ Type 004 Image: State: VA Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought House District: Primary X General Calendar Year-To-Date President X Souport Office Sought Name State: VA Calendar Year-To-Date President Sonate State: VA (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures P			
Wexton, Jennifer, ., ○ Oppose President Senate State: VA Calendar Year-To-Date President Disbursement For: Primary X General Per Election for Office Sought 1978.21 Other (specify) ▶ Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination 10 11 2018 Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Arnount 10 11 2018 City State Zip Code 100 11 2018 Arington VA 22203-1627 Transaction D: VSGBM9YVAS1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Production - Canvassing Literature Category/ 004 10 11 2018 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought House District:	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support O	ffice Sought: X House District: 10
Per Election for Office Sought 7378.21 2018 Other (specify) ▶ Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Amount Ste 550 Amount City State Zip Code Artington VA 22203-1627 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 004 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 004 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought Kaine, Timothy, Michael, , Oppose President X Senate State: VA Disbursement For: Primary General Per Election for Office Sought 18655.90 Disbursement For: Primary (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: State Image: State Image: State (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Image: State Image: State Image: State (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Image: State Image: State Image: State Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. Image: State <td< td=""><th>Wexton, Jennifer, , ,</th><td></td><td></td></td<>	Wexton, Jennifer, , ,		
Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550 100 City State Arlington VA Purpose of Expenditure 10503.57 Purpose of Expenditure 100 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Name of Federal Candidate Support Kaine, Timothy, Michael, , Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Per Election for Office Sought 18655.90 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Per Election for Office Sought		018
Deliver Strategies, LLC Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550 City State Zip Code Arington VA 22203-1627 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Type 004 Printing and Production - Canvassing Literature Category/ Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought: Kaine, Timothy, Michael, , Oppose President Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary Per Election for Office Sought 18655.90 Other (specify) ▶ (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 12963.71 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr Ste 550 Amount City State Zip Code Arlington VA 22203-1627 Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 004 Printing and Production - Canvassing Literature Category/ 004 Name of Federal Candidate Image: State Support Kaine, Timothy, Michael, , Oppose President Senate Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary General 2018 Other (specify) >			
Ste 550 Amount City State Zip Code Arlington VA 22203-1627 Purpose of Expenditure Priming and Production - Canvassing Literature Category/ Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate X Support Office Sought House Kaine, Timothy, Michael, , Oppose President X Senate State: Calendar Year-To-Date President Y Senate State: VA Par Election for Office Sought 18655.90 Disbursement For: Primary X General (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Construction of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, [Electronically Filed] Date 10 13 2018	Mailing Address 4201 Fairfax Dr		10112018
City State Zip Code 10503.57 Arlington VA 22203-1627 Transaction D: VSG8M9YVAS1 Purpose of Expenditure Printing and Production - Canvassing Literature Category/ Type 004 10 11 2018 Name of Federal Candidate Image: Support Office Sought House District: Image: Support Kaine, Timothy, Michael, Oppose President Senate State: VA Calendar Year-To-Date President Senate State: VA Per Election for Office Sought 18655.90 Other (specify) > Image: Support (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: Support Image: Support Image: Support Image: Support (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures Image: Support Image: Support Image: Support Image: Support Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent.			Amount
Arlington VA 22203-1627 Transaction ID: VSG8M9YVAS1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation Purpose of Expenditure Printing and Production - Canvassing Literature Category/ Type 004 10 11 2018 Name of Federal Candidate Kaine, Timothy, Michael, , Support Office Sought: House District:		Zip Code	10503.57
Purpose of Expenditure Pripose of Expenditure Printing and Production - Canvassing Literature Category/ Type 004 Name of Federal Candidate Support Name of Federal Candidate Support Kaine, Timothy, Michael, , Oppose Calendar Year-To-Date President X Senate State: VA Per Election for Office Sought 18655.90 Other (specify) > 004 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 12963.71 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures 12963.71 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Image: Comparison of the request of suggestion of any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, [Electronically Filed] Date 10 13 2018	,		Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVAS1
Kaine, Timothy, Michael, , Support Onter Sought House District. VA Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Oppose President X Senate State: VA (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures Image: State Sta			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought Disbursement For: Primary R General 2018 (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	Name of Federal Candidate	Support C	House District:
Per Election for Office Sought 1865.90 2018 Other (specify) > (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures > 12963.71 (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures > 12963.71 (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures > - Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	Kaine, Timothy, Michael, ,	Oppose	President X Senate State: VA
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, . , [Electronically Filed]			018
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, . , [Electronically Filed]	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•	12903.71
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent. Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed] Date 10 / 13 / 2018	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	•	
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 13 2018	with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized		
		nically Filed1 -	
		Date	10 13 2018

Image# 201810139124738524 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		PAGE 4 OF 18 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future		
		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New report	Amends report filed	on / / / Y = Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr		10 11 2018
Ste 550		Amount
	ip Code	907.88
	2203-1627	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVAQ5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Printing and Production - Canvassing Literature	Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 12 / 2018
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office	Sought: House District:
Baldwin, Tammy, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: WI
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	66226.38 Disbu	ursement For: Primary X General ☐ Other (specify) ►
Full Name of Payee Deliver Strategies, LLC		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address 4301 Fairfax Dr		10 12 2018
Ste 550		Amount
City State Z	ïp Code	145539.56
Arlington VA 2	22203-1627	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVAR3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Direct Mail Production, Shipping and Postage	Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2018
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office	e Sought: House District:
Scott, Rick, , ,	X Oppose	President Senate State: FL
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	564856.13 Disbu 2018	ursement For: Primary X General Other (specify) ►
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		146447.44
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	►	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	•	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures rewith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized c party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronica	ully Filed] Date 1	0 13 2018
Signature		

Image# 201810139124738525 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)		PAGE 5 OF 18 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
F	or Our Future		
			C C00620971
Ch	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New	report Amends repo	rt filed on
	Full Name of Payee Facebook		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way		10 ¹⁰ /13 ¹ /2018
			Amount
	City State	Zip Code	333.33
	Menio Park CA	94025-1456	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVBG3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Digital Advertising	Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 13 / 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: House District:
	Nelson, Bill, , ,	Oppose	President X Senate State: FL
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	564856.13	Disbursement For: Primary ✗ General 2018 Other (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		
	Ste 900		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	3971.75
	Washington DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVAT9 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/11-10/17	Category/ Type 004	10 ¹ 11 ¹ 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: X House District: 02
	Luria, Elaine, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: VA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7592.16	Disbursement For: Primary ✔ General 2018 Other (specify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		4305.08
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		►
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditu with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authori party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Gallegos, Sky, , , [Elect	tronically Filed] Date	10 13 <u>2018</u>
	Signature		

Image# 201810139124738526 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Scł	nedule E)			PAGE 6 OF 18 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	IE OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FE	C IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
Fo	or Our Future		C	
				, 6000203/1
Cheo	ck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 New re	port Amends repo	ort filed on	
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			ublic Distribution/Dissemination
			10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 11 2018
- I'	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900		Amount	
	City State	Zip Code		2475.95
	Washington DC	20005-3425		on ID : VSG8M9YVAV7 isbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/11-10/17	Category/ Type 004	M 10	1 / D D / Y Y Y Y 11 2018
- [1	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought:	K House District: 05
	Cockburn, Leslie, , ,	Oppose	President	Senate State: VA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	8057.76	Disbursement Fo 2018 Other	or: Primary X General
Γ	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of P	Public Distribution/Dissemination
-	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		10	11 2018
	Ste 900		Amount	
	City State	Zip Code		3166.66
	Washington DC	20005-3425		on ID : VSG8M9YVAW5 Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/11-10/17	Category/ Type 004	10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 11 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought:	K House District: 06
	Lewis, Jennifer, Lynn, ,	Oppose	President	Senate State: VA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	5958.53	Disbursement Fo 2018 Other	or: Primary X General r (specify) ►
(a	a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		• •	5642.61
(k	b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		• •	
(0	c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		•	
w	nder penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure ith, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize arty committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•		
	Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electro	nically Filed] Date		13 2018
	Signature			

Image# 201810139124738527 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)		PAGE 7 OF 18 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
F	or Our Future		
			C C00620971
Ch	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X Ne	ew report Amends repor	t filed on
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		10112018
	Ste 900		
	City State	Zip Code	3166.66
	Washington DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVAX3 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/11-10/17	Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 11 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: X House District: 07
	Spanberger, Abigail, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: VA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		Disbursement For: Primary ✔ General 2018
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		
	Ste 900		Amount
	City State	Zip Code	3971.75
	Washington DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVAY1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/11-10/17	Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 11 / 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought: X House District: 10
	Wexton, Jennifer, , ,	Oppose	President Senate State: VA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7978.21	Disbursement For: Primary ✔ General 2018
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		7138.41
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		
`	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expen- with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or auth party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Gallegos, Sky, , , [E	Electronically Filed] Date	10 13 2018
	Signature		

Image# 201810139124738528 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)				PAGE 8 OF FOR SE OF FORM 24/	18 /48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)					-
F	or Our Future					
					C C00620971	
Che	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report	X New repo	ort Amends repo	ort filed on		Ý
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			D	ate of Public Distribution/Disseminat	
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW				10 11 2018	
	Ste 900			A	mount	
	City S	State	Zip Code		1411.5	2
		DC	20005-3425		ransaction ID : VSG8M9YVAZ9 ate of Disbursement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/11-10/	/13	Category/ Type 004		10 / D D / Y Y Y 10 / 11 / 2018	
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office So	ought: House District:	
	Rosen, Jacky, , ,		Oppose	Pre	esident X Senate State:	NV
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		108496.42	Disburse 2018	ment For: Primary	eneral
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund			D	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	Y Y
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			Δ	mount	
	Ste 900				mount	
	City	State	Zip Code		5584.2	26
	Washington	DC	20005-3425		ansaction ID : VSG8M9YVB07 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/11-10	/17	Category/ Type 004		M M / D D / Y Y 10 / 11 / 2018	
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Se	ought: House District:	
	Kaine, Timothy, Michael, ,		Oppose	Pr	esident X Senate State:	VA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		18655.90	Disburse 2018	ement For: Primary	eneral
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures				6995.78	3
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditure	es		•• •		
,	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			▶		
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate party committee) any political party committee or its age	or authorized				
	Gallegos, Sky, , ,	[Electron	ically Filed] Date	e 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y 13 2018	
	Signature					

Image# 201810139124738529 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule	E)					PAGE 9 FOR SE OF FO	OF 18 DBM 24/48
NAME OF CO	DMMITTEE (In Full)						
For Our	Future						
					Cc	00620971	
Check if	24-hour report 🗶 48-hour re	port X New repo	ort Amends repo		/ M /	D D / Y	Y Y Y Y
Full Name For O	e of Payee ur Future Action Fund				и м /	Distribution/Dis	Y Y Y
Mailing A	ddress 1411 K St NW			— L	10	11	2018
	Ste 900			Αποι	ınt		
City		State	Zip Code				773.16
Washing		DC	20005-3425			: VSG8M9YV sement or Obli	
	of Expenditure d Cost for Phone Banking Service	s from 10/11-10/17	Category/ Type 004		10 /	D D / 11	2018 Y
Name of	Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	nt: 🗴	House Dis	strict: 02
Luria, Ela	ine, , ,		Oppose	Presid	ent	Senate S	State: VA
	ndar Year-To-Date Election for Office Sought		7592.16	Disbursemer 2018	nt For:	Primary cify) ►	X General
	e of Payee ur Future Action Fund			_	of Public	Distribution/Dis	ssemination
Mailing A	ddress 1411 K St NW			— L	10	11	2018
	Ste 900			Amou	unt		
City		State	Zip Code				1401.45
Washing	ton	DC	20005-3425			: VSG8M9YVB sement or Obl	
	of Expenditure d Cost for Phone Banking Service	es from 10/11-10/17	Category/ Type 004		^M 10		2018
Name of	Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	ht: 🗴	House Dis	strict: 05
Cockburr	n, Leslie, , ,		Oppose	Presid	lent	Senate S	State: VA
	ndar Year-To-Date Election for Office Sought	· · · · · · ·	8057.76	Disbursemen 2018	nt For: [Dther (spe	Primary	X General
(a) SUBT	DTAL of Itemized Independent E	xpenditures					2174.61
					7	-7-	
(b) SUBT	OTAL of Unitemized Independent	Expenditures		• •	-7-		
(c) TOTAL	. Independent Expenditures			•	-7-		
with, or at	alty of perjury I certify that the i the request or suggestion of, an nittee) any political party commit	y candidate or authorized					
	Gallegos, Sky, , ,	[Electron	ically Filed] Date	e 10	13	2018	Y
Signatu	re						

Image# 201810139124738530 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)			PAGE 10 OF 18 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
F	or Our Future			C C00620971
				0 00020371
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗴 48-hour report 🗴 New re	eport Amends repo		M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date o	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			М	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 11 2018
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		Amour	nt
	Ste 900			
	City State	Zip Code		628.28
	Washington DC	20005-3425		action ID : VSG8M9YVB30 of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17	Category/ Type 004	M	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 11 / 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sought	t: 🗶 House District:06
	Lewis, Jennifer, Lynn, ,	Oppose	Preside	ent Senate State: VA
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement	t For: Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	5958.53	2018 0	ther (specify)
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
			M	10 ^{//} 11 [/] 2018
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		Amou	nt
	Ste 900			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	City State	Zip Code	Troppo	918.04 ction ID : VSG8M9YVB48
	Washington DC	20005-3425		of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17	Category/ Type 004	М	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sough	t: X House District: 07
	Spanberger, Abigail, , ,	Oppose	Preside	ent Senate State: VA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	6657.86	Disbursemen 2018	t For: Primary
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		• •	1546.32
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expenditures		•• •	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•		
	Gallegos, Sky, , ,		M M /	
	[Electro	pnically Filed] Date	e 10	13 2018

Image# 201810139124738531 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)			FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER
F	or Our Future			C C00620971
Ch	eck if 24-hour report X 48-hour report X New re	port Amends re	eport filed on	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		Ame	10 11 2018
	Ste 900			
	City State	Zip Code		773.16
	Washington DC	20005-3425		nsaction ID : VSG8M9YVB56 e of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17	Category/ Type 00	04	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 11 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	x Support	Office Sou	ght: 🗶 House District: 10
	Wexton, Jennifer, , ,	Oppose	Pres	ident Senate State: VA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7978.21	Disbursem 2018	ent For: Primary X General Other (specify) ►
	Full Name of Payee		Dat	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	For Our Future Action Fund			10 / Y Y Y Y 10 11 2018
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW			
	Ste 900		Am	ount
	City State	Zip Code		2568.07
	Washington DC	20005-3425		saction ID : VSG8M9YVB64 e of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17	Category/ Type 00	_	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 11 / 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	x Support	Office Sou	ght: House District:
	Kaine, Timothy, Michael, ,	Oppose	Pres	ident X Senate State: VA
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	18655.90	Disbursem 2018	ent For: Primary
┍┛	· · · ·			
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		···· •	3341.23
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		▶	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		····· ►	
١	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.			
	Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electro	onically Filed]	ate 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 13 2018
	Signature			

Image# 201810139124738532 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/4	18 18
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER	R 🔻
For Our Future	
Check if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 New report 🗌 Amends report filed on 📜 / 💴 /	Y
Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	on
10 11 2018	Y
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Ste 900 Amount	
City State Zip Code 773.16	;
Washington DC 20005-3425 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVB72 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 004 Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 Category/ 004	Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought: X House District:)2
Taylor, Scott, W, , Image: Compose integration of the second	<u>A</u>
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary ✗ Gen Per Election for Office Sought 7592.16 Other (specify) ▶	ieral
Full Name of Payee Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination	
10 11 2018	Ŷ
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW Amount	
Ste 900 City State Zip Code 1401.45	
Washington DC 20005-3425 Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVB80 Date of Disbursement or Obligation	
Purpose of Expenditure Category/ 004 Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 Category/ 004	Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sought: X House District:	05
Riggleman, Denver, Lee, , Image: Compose President Senate State:	Ά
Calendar Year-To-Date Disbursement For: Primary ✗ Ger Per Election for Office Sought 000000000000000000000000000000000000	neral
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 2174.61	7
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	-
	_
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or cond with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a polit party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Gallegos, Sky, , ,	
[Electronically Filed] Date 10 13 2018 Signature	

Image# 201810139124738533 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)	PAGE 13 OF 18 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48				
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼				
For Our Future	C C00620971				
	0 00020371				
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report Amend	is report filed on				
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
	10 / Y Y Y Y 10 11 2018				
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Amount				
Ste 900					
City State Zip Code	628.28				
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVB98 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 Category/ Type	004 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 / 11 / 2018				
Name of Federal Candidate Supp	port Office Sought: X House District: 06				
Cline, Benjamin, Lee, ,	ose President Senate State: VA				
Calendar Year-To-Date	Disbursement For: Primary X General				
Per Election for Office Sought 5958.53	2018 Other (specify) ►				
Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
	10 / Y Y Y Y 10 11 2018				
Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Amount				
Ste 900					
City State Zip Code	918.04				
Washington DC 20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVBA6 Date of Disbursement or Obligation				
Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17 Category/ Type	004 / ^M 10 / ^D 11 / ^Y 2018				
Name of Federal Candidate Supp	port Office Sought: 🗶 House District: <u>07</u>				
Brat, David, Alan, ,	ose President Senate State: VA				
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 6657.86	Disbursement For: Primary				
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures 1546.32					
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures					
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically Filed]	Date 10 13 2018				
Signature					

Image# 201810139124738534 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)			PAGE 14 OF 18 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48			
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼			
F	or Our Future			C C00620971			
				0 00020071			
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 New re	eport Amends repo		• M / D D / Y • Y • Y • Y			
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date o	of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
			м	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 11 2018			
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		Amou	Amount 773.16			
	Ste 900						
	City State	Zip Code					
	Washington DC	20005-3425		action ID : VSG8M9YVBB3 of Disbursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Phone Banking Services from 10/11-10/17	Category/ Type 004	M	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 11 / 2018			
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sough	t: X House District: 10			
	Comstock, Barbara, , ,	× Oppose	Preside	ent Senate State: VA			
	Calendar Year-To-Date	7070.04	Disbursemen 2018	t For: Primary X General			
	Per Election for Office Sought	7978.21		ther (specify) ►			
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
			M	10 14 Y Y Y Y 10 14 2018			
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW		Amou	nt			
	Ste 900						
	City State	Zip Code	Tranca	7443.84 action ID : VSG8M9YVF39			
	Washington DC	20005-3425		of Disbursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/14-10/17	Category/ Type 004	M	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2018			
	Name of Federal Candidate	X Support	Office Sough	it: House District:			
	Rosen, Jacky, , ,	Oppose	Preside	ent X Senate State: <u>NV</u>			
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	108496.42	Disbursemen 2018	tt For: Primary			
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures			8217.00			
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitamized Independent Expanditures						
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures						
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditure with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	•					
	Gallegos, Sky, , ,		M M /				
		pnically Filed] Date	e 10	13 2018			
	-						

Image# 201810139124738535 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)		PAGE 15 OF 18 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48			
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER V			
F(or Our Future		C C00620971			
			0 000020071			
Che	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 New re	eport Amends repo	ort filed on			
	Full Name of Payee For Our Future Action Fund		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
			10 / ^D D / ^Y Y Y Y Y 10 14 2018			
	Mailing Address 1411 K St NW	Amount				
	Ste 900					
	City State	Zip Code	2977.54			
	Washington DC	20005-3425	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVF47 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure Estimated Cost for Canvassing Services from 10/14-10/17	Category/ Type 004	10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 10 14 2018			
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Sought: House District:			
	Heller, Dean, , ,	× Oppose	President Senate State: <u>NV</u>			
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disbursement For: Primary X General			
	Per Election for Office Sought	108496.42	2018 Other (specify) ►			
	Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
	GRSG Company		10 13 Y Y Y Y 10 13 2018			
	Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW		Amount			
	Ste 300		Amount			
	City State	Zip Code	117750.00			
	Washington DC	20006-5813	Transaction ID : VSG8M9YVBH1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services	Category/ Type 004	10 / Y Y Y Y 2018			
	Name of Federal Candidate	× Support	Office Sought: House District:			
	Nelson, Bill, , ,	Oppose	President X Senate State:			
	Calendar Year-To-Date	50405040	Disbursement For: Primary X General			
	Per Election for Office Sought	564856.13	Other (specify)			
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		120727.54			
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures					
((c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures					
Ň	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
	Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electro	onically Filed] Date	e 10 13 2018			
	Signature					

Image# 201810139124738536 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	chedule E)				PAGE 16 OF 18 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)			FEC I	DENTIFICATION NUMBER V
F	or Our Future			С	C00620971
					000020071
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 New rep	port Amends repo		M = M	
	Full Name of Payee		Date	of Publ	ic Distribution/Dissemination
	GRSG Company		[^M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 13 2018
	Mailing Address 1701 Pennsylvania Ave NW		Amo		
	Ste 300		Amo	um	
	City State	Zip Code			58875.00
	Washington DC	20006-5813			ID: VSG8M9YVBJ9 ursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services	Category/ Type 004		^M 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 11 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	Support	Office Soug	ht:	House District:
	Scott, Rick, , ,	× Oppose	Presic		X Senate State: FL
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disburseme	nt For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	564856.13	2018	Other (s	pecify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee				lic Distribution/Dissemination
	Image Plus Graphics, Inc.		- I I	M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 11 2018
	Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St			10	11 2018
			Amo	unt	
	City State	Zip Code			563.21
	North Miami FL	33161-4424			D: VSG8M9YVBE7 pursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure	Category/ 004		M M	/ D D / Y Y Y Y
	Campaign Stickers	Type 004	L	10	15 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate	x Support	Office Soug	ht:	House District:
	Nelson, Bill, , ,	Oppose	Presid	dent	X Senate State: FL
	Calendar Year-To-Date		Disburseme	nt For:	Primary X General
	Per Election for Office Sought	564856.13	2018	Other (s	pecify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		• •		59438.21
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		• •	-7	
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			-7	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorize party committee) any political party committee or its agent.				
	Gallegos, Sky, , ,		M M /	DD	
	[Electron] Signature	nically Filed] Date	e 10	13	2018

Image# 201810139124738537 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		FOR SE OF FORM 24/48			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC	CIDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼			
For Our Future					
	C	C00620971			
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report	Amends report filed on				
Full Name of Payee Image Plus Graphics, Inc.		ublic Distribution/Dissemination			
	10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 11 2018			
Mailing Address 1440 NE 131st St	Amount	Amount			
City State Zip Co	de	7984.88			
North Miami FL 33161-		on ID : VSG8M9YVBF5 sbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Campaign T-Shirts	ory/ Type 004 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 15 / 2018			
Name of Federal Candidate	x Support Office Sought:	House District:			
Nelson, Bill, , ,	Oppose President	Senate State: FL			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	i6.13 Disbursement For 2018 Other	r: Primary ✗ General (specify) ►			
Full Name of Payee RedHorse Strategies	M = M				
Mailing Address 55 Washington St	10	11 2018			
Ste 702	Amount				
City State Zip Co	de	75000.00			
Brooklyn NY 11201		n ID : VSG8M9YVBC1 isbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services	ory/ 004 10	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 09 / 2018			
Name of Federal Candidate	X Support Office Sought:	X House District: 22			
Brindisi, Anthony, , ,	Oppose President	Senate State: <u>NY</u>			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	00.00 Disbursement For 2018 Other	r: Primary X General (specify) ►			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	······ •	82984.88			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	► L				
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······ •	ф. 1. 1. 4. 1. 1. 4. 1.			
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.					
Gallegos, Sky, , , [Electronically File		3 / Y Y Y Y Y 2018			
Signature					

Image# 201810139124738538 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)	-	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC ID	ENTIFICATION NUMBER V
F	or Our Future	C	C00620971
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗶 48-hour report 🗶 New report 🗌 Amends report file	ed on	
	Full Name of Payee	Date of Public	Distribution/Dissemination
	RedHorse Strategies	10 ^M	D D / Y Y Y Y 11 2018
	Mailing Address 55 Washington St	Amount	
	Ste 702	Amount	
	City State Zip Code		25000.00
	Brooklyn NY 11201-1063		D: VSG8M9YVBD9 rsement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Category/ Canvassing Services 004	10 /	D D / Y Y Y Y 09 / 2018
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Offi	ce Sought:	House District: 22
	Tenney, Claudia, , , X Oppose	President	Senate State: <u>NY</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Dis Per Election for Office Sought 100000.00	bursement For: 8 Other (spe	Primary X General
	Full Name of Payee		Distribution/Dissemination
		M M /	
	Mailing Address		
		Amount	
	City State Zip Code	-	
	Purpose of Expenditure Category/	_ Date of Disbu	rsement or Obligation
	Type		
	Name of Federal Candidate Support Off	ce Sought:	House District:
	Oppose	President	Senate State:
	Calendar Year-To-Date Dis	bursement For:	Primary General
	Per Election for Office Sought	Other (sp	ecify) ►
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	-7-	25000.00
		_	
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures		400607.40
	▶		498687.18
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not n with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eith party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	Gallegos, Sky, , ,	/ D D	/ Y Y Y Y Y
	[Electronically Filed] Date	10 13	2018
	-		